Go At  On ' For
0.0 Start of route
R | 00 Main St 0.2
Note: Ride begins in Phoenicia
R | 0.2 NY-28 W 8.1
BL | 84 Oliverea Rd 9.9
S | 18.3 | W Branch Rd/Frost Valley Rd 6.6
S | 249 | WBranch Rd 0.2
S | 25.1 | Frost Valley Rd 2.7
S |27.7 | WBranch Rd 1.3
R | 29.1 | Claryville Rd 4.6
L | 33.7 | NY-55 E 2.3
PIT | 36.0 | Grahamsville General Store 0.4
L | 36.4 | Moore Hill Rd 2.6
R | 39.0 | TRO Moore Hill Rd 0.6
R | 39.5 | Glade Hill Rd 1.9
L | 41.5 | Sugarloaf Rd 3.6
L | 45.0 | Red Hill Rd 0.0
PIT | 45.0 | Water pipe on left of Sugarloaf Rd | 0.1
just beyond turn to Red Hill Rd
S | 45.1 | Red Hill Rd 3.1
L | 48.2 | Sharp left onto Denning Rd 1.1
PIT | 49.3 | Blue Hill Lodge & Cafe 0.2
S | 49.5 | Claryville Rd 0.7
R | 50.2 | W Branch Rd/Frost Valley Rd 1.3
S | 51.5 | Frost Valley Rd 2.7
S | 54.2 | WBranch Rd 0.2
S | 544 | Frost Valley Rd 6.6
S | 61.0 | Oliverea Rd 9.9
BR | 70.9 | NY-28 E 8.1
L |79.1 | Main St 0.2

Note: Back in Phoenicia!

79.3

End of route




